Kown 50

Easton Terry
Anthony Marquez
Corey Dean

Matt Baer

Joel Floyd

Ryan Hagenah
Wade Irish

Jessy Cates

Men's Hunter 45
Robert Juarez
Bryan Johnson
Daniel McManon
Luke Moreno

Men's Known 40
Garett Terry
Brody Terry
Robert Setzer
lan Richards

Men's Known 45
Julian Sanchez
erick duperron
Billy Hodges

Men's Open 45
Doran Daw

Class
Known 50
Known 50
Known 50
Known 50
Known 50
Known 50
Known 50
Known 50

Class

Men’s Hunter 45
Men’s Hunter 45
Men’s Hunter 45
Men’s Hunter 45

Class

Men’s Known 40
Men’s Known 40
Men’s Known 40
Men’s Known 40

Class

Men’s Known 45
Men’s Known 45
Men’s Known 45

Class
Men’s Open 45

Cupid's Arrow ASA Qualifier - 2025

Score
328
318
310
304
297
294
285
263

Score
308
295
240
234

Score
310
308
291
232

Score
306
277
264

Score
285

12s

12s
13

12s

o o1 © ©

12s
11

12s



Men's Pins 30
Trevor Terry

Semi-Pro
Brent Sheppard
Marcus Mashak

Senior Known 50
Brian Cronin
Chris Dwyer

Senior Masters Open
Paul Edwards

Senior Men’s Open
Bo Kellar

Super Senior Known
Larry Butterfield
Johnny Velasquez
Luis Gomez

Doug Althoff

Super Senior Pins
Mark Hanson

Women’s Known 45
Jayme Baer

Camila Cates

Women’s Pins 30

Class
Men’s Pins 30

Class
Semi-Pro
Semi-Pro

Class
Senior Known 50
Senior Known 50

Class
Senior Masters Open

Class
Senior Men’s Open

Class

Super Senior Known
Super Senior Known
Super Senior Known
Super Senior Known

Class
Super Senior Pins

Class
Women’s Known 45

Women’s Known 45

Class

Score
292

Score
290
244

Score
282
254

Score
254

Score
288

Score
326
307
298
287

Score
294

Score
299
263

Score

12s

12s
15
10

12s

12s

12s



Cori Magallanes

Women’s Pins 40
Julie Cross

Women’s Senior Known
Deanna Cronin

Michelle Dwyer

Women's Super Senior Known
Catherine Belzner

Young Adult Open Male(15-17)
Michael Kolb

Youth Open Girls (12-14)

Women’s Pins 30

Class
Women’s Pins 40

Class
Women’s Senior Known
Women’s Senior Known

Class
Women’s Super Senior Known

Class
Young Adult Open Male(15-17)

Class

108

Score
277

Score
316
220

Score
273

Score
269

Score

12s

12s

12s

12s

12s



