Cupid's Arrow ASA Qualifier - 2025

Kown 50	Class	Score	12s
Easton Terry	Known 50	328	14
Anthony Marquez	Known 50	318	10
Corey Dean	Known 50	310	8
Matt Baer	Known 50	304	9
Joel Floyd	Known 50	297	6
Ryan Hagenah	Known 50	294	11
Wade Irish	Known 50	285	5
Jessy Cates	Known 50	263	3
Men's Hunter 45	Class	Score	12s
Robert Juarez	Men's Hunter 45	308	13
Bryan Johnson	Men's Hunter 45	295	7
Daniel McManon	Men's Hunter 45	240	2
Luke Moreno	Men's Hunter 45	234	2
Men's Known 40	Class	Score	12s
Garett Terry	Men's Known 40	310	9
Brody Terry	Men's Known 40	308	9
Robert Setzer	Men's Known 40	291	5
lan Richards	Men's Known 40	232	0
Men's Known 45	Class	Score	12s
Julian Sanchez	Men's Known 45	306	11
erick duperron	Men's Known 45	277	3
Billy Hodges	Men's Known 45	264	4
Men's Open 45	Class	Score	12s
Doran Daw	Men's Open 45	285	7

Men's Pins 30	Class	Score	12s
Trevor Terry	Men's Pins 30	292	8
Semi-Pro	Class	Score	12 s
Brent Sheppard	Semi-Pro	290	7
Marcus Mashak	Semi-Pro	244	4
Senior Known 50	Class	Score	12s
Brian Cronin	Senior Known 50	282	4
Chris Dwyer	Senior Known 50	254	2
Senior Masters Open	Class	Score	12s
Paul Edwards	Senior Masters Open	254	3
Senior Men's Open	Class	Score	12s
Bo Kellar	Senior Men's Open	288	5
Super Senior Known	Class	Score	12s
Larry Butterfield	Super Senior Known	326	15
Johnny Velasquez	Super Senior Known	307	10
Luis Gomez	Super Senior Known	298	7
Doug Althoff	Super Senior Known	287	6
Super Senior Pins	Class	Score	12s
Mark Hanson	Super Senior Pins	294	9
Women's Known 45	Class	Score	12s
Jayme Baer	Women's Known 45	299	9
Camila Cates	Women's Known 45	263	3
Women's Pins 30	Class	Score	12s

Cori Magallanes	Women's Pins 30	108	0
Women's Pins 40	Class	Score	12s
Julie Cross	Women's Pins 40	277	4
Women's Senior Known	Class	Score	12s
Deanna Cronin	Women's Senior Known	316	8
Michelle Dwyer	Women's Senior Known	220	2
Women's Super Senior Known	Class	Score	12s
Catherine Belzner	Women's Super Senior Known	273	6
Young Adult Open Male(15-17)	Class	Score	12s
Michael Kolb	Young Adult Open Male(15-17)	269	8
Youth Open Girls (12-14)	Class	Score	12s